ICMTOD'19 COPYRIGHT & CONSENT FORM

Prior to publication of the proceedings it is necessary that Authors provide formal written consent to publish and transfer of copyright. The signed form ensures that the publisher has the Author's Authorization to publish the manuscript and contributions.

Conference: Place/Date: Book Title: Publisher:	4 th International Conference on Mass Transfer Operation and Devices (ICMTOD'19) Rome, Italy; April 2019 Proceedings of the 4 th World Congress on Momentum, Heat and Mass Transfer (MHMT'19) International ASET Inc.
Paper ID:	
Title of the ma	nuscript:
Author: (please	e print the name and address of corresponding Author):
rights to reproduce online), or any or accepts responsible. The Author retainals, as long as it website (www.ir In return for these The publisher agents of the publisher age	to the manuscript identified above is transferred from the Author to International ASET Inc. This transfer covers the ce and distribute the manuscript, including reprints, photographic reproductions, microform, electronic form (offline ther reproductions of similar nature, including publication in the proceedings. It is that his/her contribution is original, except for excerpts from copyrighted works which might be included with the copyright holder and respective Authors. Moreover, the Author certifies that this manuscript contains no groundless loes not breach any copyright, patent, trademark, statutory right, or propriety right of others. The Author signs for and collity for releasing this material on behalf of any and all co-Authors. In the rights to publish the contribution in his/her own website, in his/her employer's website, or any scientific Jourt is clearly stated that the contribution was presented at ICMTOD'19 and a link to the International ASET Inc. International-aset.com) is made available there.
Date (MM/DD/Y	YYY)
Author's Signa	ature (on behalf of all accompanying authors):

International ASET Inc. Ottawa, Canada